
CHESS TOURNAMENTCHESS TOURNAMENTCHESS TOURNAMENT

ENTRY FEE: RS.300/-

DATE & TIME
03 SEP 2024 AT 08:00PM

FOR QUERIES : +91 9884115181

24TH PCA OPEN ONLINE
YOU’RE INVITED TO

TOURNAMENT DETAILS:

MODE: SWISS(7 ROUNDS)
TIME CONTROL: 5+0
PLATFORM: LICHESS.ORG

FOR REGISTRATION, VISIT,

WWW.CHESSFEE.COM



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

₹1,500
₹1,000
₹700
₹600
₹500

6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

16th
17th
18th
19th
20th

11th
12th
13th
14th
15th

₹500
₹400
₹400
₹400

₹350
₹350
₹350
₹350
₹350

₹300
₹300
₹300
₹300
₹300

₹400

Prize List:

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Medal
Medal
Medal

Medal
Medal
Medal

Medal
Medal
Medal

UNDER-15 UNDER-12 

UNDER-09 

Medal
Medal

Medal
Medal

Medal
Medal

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Medal
Medal
Medal

UNDER-07 

Medal
Medal



After payment send the screenshot of
ur payment with the following details

on this number: 9934466133
NAME:

LICHESS ID :
D.O.B:

STATE:

If we found any player using engine he / she will
not be considered for the prize .
If Any network problem Organiser  will not be
Responsible
Organiser Decision is Final Decision.
One player is eligible for one prize.E- Certificates
will be given to all the winners
Prizes will be given within 48 hrs after engine
Test and analysis proces

Rules and Regulations:


