YOU'RE INVITED TO

24TH PCA OPEN ONLINE CHESS TOURNAMENT

DATE & TIME

03 SEP 2024 AT 08:00PM

TOURNAMENT DETAILS:

MODE: SWISS(7 ROUNDS)

TIME CONTROL: 5+0

PLATFORM: LICHESS.ORG

ENTRY FEE: RS.300/-

FOR REGISTRATION, VISIT,

WWW.CHESSFEE.COM

FOR QUERIES: +91 9884115181



Prize List:

1st	₹1,500
2nd	₹1,000
3rd	₹700
4th	₹600
5th	₹500

6th	₹500
7th	₹400
8th	₹400
9th	₹400
10th	₹400

11th	₹350
12th	₹350
13th	₹350
14th	₹350
15th	₹350

16th	₹300
17th	₹300
18th	₹300
19th	₹300
20th	₹300

UNDER-15

1st	Medal
2nd	Medal
3rd	Medal
4th	Medal
5th	Medal

UNDER-09

1st	Medal
2nd	Medal
3rd	Medal
4th	Medal
5th	Medal

<u>UNDER-12</u>

1st	Medal
2nd	Medal
3rd	Medal
4th	Medal
5th	Medal

UNDER-07

1st	Medal
2nd	Medal
3rd	Medal
4th	Medal
5th	Medal

After payment send the screenshot of ur payment with the following details on this number: 9934466133

NAME:

LICHESS ID:

D.O.B:

STATE:

Rules and Regulations:

- If we found any player using engine he / she will not be considered for the prize .
- If Any network problem Organiser will not be Responsible
- Organiser Decision is Final Decision.
- One player is eligible for one prize.E- Certificates will be given to all the winners
- Prizes will be given within 48 hrs after engine Test and analysis proces